
1 Helen Briem 65-69-71-68 273 -13 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

2 Soo Bin Joo 73-71-64-66 274 -12 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T3 Ryann O'Toole 72-67-71-65 275 -11 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T3 Jing Yan 67-72-68-68 275 -11 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T3 Mohan Du 66-71-70-68 275 -11 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T3 Perrine Delacour 69-67-69-70 275 -11 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T7 Juniper Jang 69-70-70-67 276 -10 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T7 Laney Frye 71-69-68-68 276 -10 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T7 Dongeun Lee 67-68-69-72 276 -10 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T10 Polly Mack 68-73-73-64 278 -8 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T10 Nastasia Nadaud 72-68-68-70 278 -8 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T10 Kokona Sakurai 69-69-69-71 278 -8 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T10 Camille Boyd 68-68-70-72 278 -8 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T10 Leah John 64-72-69-73 278 -8 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T15 Chiara Tamburlini 71-70-70-68 279 -7 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T15 Yu Liu 71-68-69-71 279 -7 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T17 Lauren Walsh 74-70-69-67 280 -6 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T17 Emma McMyler 73-66-74-67 280 -6 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T17 Jiaze Sun 69-73-70-68 280 -6 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T17 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra 68-72-71-69 280 -6 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T17 Maude-Aimee Leblanc 70-68-72-70 280 -6 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T17 Frida Kinhult 71-71-67-71 280 -6 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T17 Carolina Melgrati 68-70-71-71 280 -6 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T24 Suvichaya Vinijchaitham 72-70-71-68 281 -5 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T24 Isi Gabsa 73-67-72-69 281 -5 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T24 Jodi Ewart Shadoff 70-72-68-71 281 -5 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T24 Erica Shepherd 68-72-70-71 281 -5 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T24 Yuna Nishimura 66-71-73-71 281 -5 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T24 Ana Belac 69-66-75-71 281 -5 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T24 Mimi Rhodes 75-68-66-72 281 -5 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T24 Hinako Shibuno 68-72-69-72 281 -5 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T32 Jessica Porvasnik 71-72-71-68 282 -4 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T32 Kate Smith-Stroh 73-68-72-69 282 -4 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

34 Michelle Zhang 76-68-73-66 283 -3 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T35 Shinsil Bang 72-77-70-65 284 -2 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T35 Kaitlyn Papp Budde 73-70-71-70 284 -2 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T35 Bianca Pagdanganan 73-71-69-71 284 -2 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T35 Gianna Clemente 72-67-74-71 284 -2 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T39 Gigi Stoll 79-74-65-67 285 -1 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T39 Ashley Lau 76-69-73-67 285 -1 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T39 Kelli Ann Strand 76-72-67-70 285 -1 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T39 Amari Avery 71-74-68-72 285 -1 (CC-FC-CC-FC)
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T39 Valery Plata 69-72-72-72 285 -1 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T39 Min A Yoon 70-71-71-73 285 -1 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T45 Casandra Alexander 74-74-69-69 286 E (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T45 Shuying Li 72-73-72-69 286 E (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T45 Megan Schofill 74-70-73-69 286 E (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T45 Shannon Tan 70-72-74-70 286 E (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T45 Pia Babnik 70-74-70-72 286 E (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T45 Samantha Wagner 69-73-71-73 286 E (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T45 Jeongeun Lee6 73-68-69-76 286 E (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T45 Megan Osland 69-72-68-77 286 E (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T53 Amanda Doherty 75-69-74-69 287 +1 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T53 Lauren Hartlage 70-73-71-73 287 +1 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T53 Malia Nam 71-71-71-74 287 +1 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T56 Kaleiya Romero 71-74-72-71 288 +2 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T56 Xiaowen Yin 71-74-72-71 288 +2 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T56 Anne Chen 69-76-72-71 288 +2 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T56 Lauren Clark 73-71-73-71 288 +2 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T56 Ashley Menne 72-74-70-72 288 +2 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T56 Daniela Darquea 69-80-66-73 288 +2 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T56 Agathe Laisne 74-70-69-75 288 +2 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T63 Becca Huffer 72-75-74-68 289 +3 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T63 Cholcheva Wongras 75-73-70-71 289 +3 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T63 Carla Bernat Escuder 74-72-72-71 289 +3 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T63 Anna Nordfors 72-72-73-72 289 +3 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T67 Madison Young 77-73-71-69 290 +4 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T67 Nika Ito 73-74-74-69 290 +4 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T67 Kim Kaufman 70-74-76-70 290 +4 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T67 Caley McGinty 75-74-70-71 290 +4 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T67 Jordan Fischer 78-67-73-72 290 +4 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T67 Lauren Olivares 72-72-74-72 290 +4 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T67 Emma Spitz 72-70-76-72 290 +4 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T67 Haya Lin 71-72-74-73 290 +4 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T67 Lauren Gomez 73-72-71-74 290 +4 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T67 Jillian Hollis 74-71-67-78 290 +4 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T77 Cara Gainer 74-74-74-69 291 +5 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T77 Samantha Vodry 74-70-76-71 291 +5 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T77 Jaravee Boonchant 71-72-77-71 291 +5 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T77 Savannah Grewal 73-74-72-72 291 +5 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T77 Isabella Fierro 69-75-74-73 291 +5 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T77 Annie Kim 75-72-69-75 291 +5 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T77 Dorsey Addicks 74-72-70-75 291 +5 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T84 Tai Anudit 72-76-72-72 292 +6 (CC-FC-CC-FC)
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T84 Laura Wearn 75-72-73-72 292 +6 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T84 Brigitte Thibault 70-75-75-72 292 +6 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T87 Sophie Guo 75-77-70-71 293 +7 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T87 Sara Kouskova 75-70-73-75 293 +7 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T87 Kendall Todd 73-69-75-76 293 +7 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T90 Brianna Do 72-78-73-71 294 +8 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T90 Annabelle Pancake-Webb 74-74-74-72 294 +8 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T90 Rachel Kuehn 72-74-75-73 294 +8 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T90 Jennifer Elliott 68-77-75-74 294 +8 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T90 Sofia Garcia 71-72-75-76 294 +8 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T90 Sarah Edwards 72-70-76-76 294 +8 (FC-CC-FC-CC)

T90 Mirabel Ting 69-75-72-78 294 +8 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T90 Maddie McCrary 70-72-73-79 294 +8 (CC-FC-FC-CC)

T98 Sophie Hausmann 77-75-70-73 295 +9 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T98 Mariel Galdiano 71-73-75-76 295 +9 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T100 Sabrina Iqbal 73-78-75-70 296 +10 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T100 Hira Naveed 71-80-73-72 296 +10 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T102 Sarah Rhee 72-80-73-72 297 +11 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T102 Elizabeth Moon 74-76-75-72 297 +11 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T102 Napat Lertsadwattana 75-76-70-76 297 +11 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T102 Bi Shin 71-75-74-77 297 +11 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

106 Julia Gregg 71-76-75-76 298 +12 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

T107 Zoe Antoinette Campos 77-76-73-73 299 +13 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

T107 Morgane Metraux 74-72-76-77 299 +13 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

109 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul 74-76-75-75 300 +14 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

110 Adela Cernousek 77-77-75-73 302 +16 (CC-FC-CC-FC)

111 Katherine Muzi 71-78-75-79 303 +17 (FC-CC-CC-FC)

Yahui Zhang 78-73 151 WD (FC-CC-CC)

Carla Tejedo Mulet 72-79-71 222 WD (CC-FC-CC)

Dottie Ardina 69-74-78 221 WD (FC-CC-FC-CC)

Brooke Rivers 76-72-73 221 WD (CC-FC-CC-FC)
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